
Open Choice

11

Egg Hunt

Easter Baskets22 33

Closed
44

55

Bingo

66

Frame 
Painting

77
Open Choice

88
Bumble Bee 

Craft

99 1010

Closed
1111

1212
Flower 

Hanging 
Basket

1313 Skills Class: 
Money

1414

Open Choice

1515
Cooking 

Class

1616 1717

Closed
1818

1919
Foam 

Penguin

2020

Open Choice

2121
Earth Day 

Craft

2222

Birthday

2323 2424

Closed
2525

2626

Tinfoil Art

2727
Spring 
Mobile

2828

Open Choice

2929

SERP Trivia

3030

 

Day Support - Gresham April 2026
SERP Enterprises, Inc.

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Times and dates are subject to change (for weather or other reasons) Call staff at 503-489-5028 for further info

Spring is Here!
“April’s rare capricious loveliness.” Julia Dorr


